Optimally adapted to the PHS Medical port catheter systems
Percutaneous
PHS Medical GmbH
Ederweg 3
34277 Fuldabrück . Germany
Tel. +49 561 998597-0 . Fax -199

• Tunneler with atraumatic tip
•  Syringe with eccentric luer
Ordering Information
Ref. No.Description Compatible with:
Percutaneous Introducer Set (6F) PHS Medical NuPort®/C-Port® w. 5F Catheter PI-0006
Percutaneous Introducer Set (7F) PHS Medical NuPort®/C-Port® w. 6F/6.6F Catheter PI-0007
Percutaneous Introducer Set (8F) PHS Medical NuPort®/C-Port® w. 7.5F Catheter PI-0008
Percutaneous Introducer Set (9F) PHS Medical NuPort®/C-Port® w. 8F Catheter PI-0009
Percutaneous Introducer Set (10F) PHS Medical NuPort®/C-Port® w. 9.0/9.6F Catheter PI-0010
 SD-039001e  Rev. E  11/23
CERTIFIED